PACTIMCAHUE PABOTBIBPAUEN
000 "3J0POBOE TMOKOJNEHUAE" HA
: eBHA CKepn.ii
203101
CreunammeTs! mu | BT | cp | ur [ TT | CB |BCK
12.00
Anuepa Auja - 9.00 -
Axatopua Y3H 18.00 15.00
Baiimyp3uHa Okcana 14.30
BuxToposHa -
Tleauarp 20.00
Bymyes Tletp 9.00 1
HuxkonaeBuy
14.00
QOproneld
Banues Pesa3 17.00 14.00
1OpbeBHY, Jletckuit - =
XHpYpT, yposior 20.00 17.00
(xnpy
pr)
}4'30 9.00-
Banuna I0nus 20.00 14.30
Eerenbesna [leauarp
TanycTaH XpHCTHHA 9.00 - 15.00
Xpucroopopra 14.30 - 9.00 -
JIOP 20.00 14.00
JKypasnesa I‘/Ipﬂna 14.00
BukToposHa
it ) £
i 1700
(ypon
or)
Hrnartbesa Onbra 34'30 }4'30 9.00 - }4‘30
HukonaesHa 20.00 20.00 14.30 20.00
Teanatp
Kopanesa Haranba 12.00 10.00
BnaauMupoBH, 7 :
FlEpMARI,; 14.00 14.00
KOCMETOJI0T
Konomuna Jlapuca  |9.00 - 9.00 - 9.00 -
Haunesna JIOP 20.00 20.00 19.00
Jlapbkoea Mpuna 10.00
TepacumMOBHa -
JleTckuit HEBPOIOT 15.00
Jlynina AHHA 11.00 1530
BHKTOpPOBHA - =
Jloronen 14.00 15.0‘01
W%
LNt




CreHamneThl

nH

"BT | CP

T, BCK

MaromezoBa 3yxpa
11laMuIBEBHA,
[uHeKoJor

Makyinepa BUKTOPHA
Temeposna Y3H

9.00 -
15.00

Macnosa Mapus
AneKkcaHipoBHa
Tepuarp

9.00 -
14.30

9.00 -
14.30

Muxasa Enexa
HnbpaapoBHa
TTeauatp

9.00 -
14.30

Mscuukosa Hatanbs
[lerpoetia TepanesT

9.00 -
20.00

9.00 -
20.00

9.00 -
19.00

TusosapeHKo EncHa
Anexcanapossa JIOP

15.00

20.00

9.00 -
14.30(9.00 -

14.30

16.00 19.00

Tpoxonsesa Haranes
[TapnopHa [leTcKuit
HEBPOJIOT

17.00

20.00

PaGuuesa HOnus
DpmyapaoBHA
[acTpO3HTEPONIOT

10.00

13.00

Pybanosa Tlapsa
PobepToBHA,
Okynmer

10.00

15.00

PriGanko MapHs
AJekcaHapoBHa

14.30

20.00

CutHukoa OxcaHa
BHKTOpPOBHA
Kapamonor

17.00

20.00

10.00

15.00

Tepexuna Exatepina
OneroBHa,
I MHEKOI0T

12.00

18.00

15.00

20.00

12.00

18.00

Tuxoxosa Mapus
AnekcaHaposHa,
Tleauarp

9.00 -
14.30

9.00 -
1430

I1lepuenko Hatanbs
BrauMupoBHa
OkynueT

16.00

20.00

* rpaduK CTISLMATHCTOB MOKET OBbITh H3MCHEH B COOTBETCTBHH C npomnonc'meuﬁoii HeoOXoaUMOCTBIO
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